Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Aktion Airport

January - December 2022

T
i Gaport

CGreece

Passengers

) 5 2 14 45 59
60 1,336 20,017 69,170 131,202 177,386

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

Country January February | March April May June
United Kingdom - - 604 7,171 26,485 43,883
Germany - - 2 5,389 8,989 15,811
Netherlands - - - 3,525 11,799 12,622
Italy - - 263 2,696 3,172 10,800
Denmark - - - - 5,213 9,441
Sweden - - - - 5,580 8,698
Austria - - - - 844 3,110
Czech Republic - - 3 11 3 4,922
Finland - - - - 3,712 4,595
Norway - - - - 1,420 4,506
Hungary - - - - - 2,912
Greece 260 242 445 625 888 1,723
Israel - - 14 124 - 2,063
Romania - - - - - 701
France - - - 472 898 1,325
Switzerland - - - - 153 782
Cyprus - - - 2 - 692
Slovenia - - - - - 1,375
Poland - - - - - 1,075
Serbia - - - - - 121
Remaining Countries* -

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

July

49,600
18,979
15,568
20,238
12,407
9,229
6,771
6,965
5,099
5,612
5,033
2,407
2,949
4,192
2,345
2,259
3,227
2,320
1,331
796

August

50,884
18,653
15,020
23,330
7,672
9,604
6,081
6,986
4,333
4,963
4,053
2,784
3,098
3,915
2,543
2,713
4,345
2,137
1,742
816
107

September

43,670
15,605
13,186
10,892
10,109
7,528
5,918
5,274
4,448
2,937
3,448
1,972
2,256
2,545
1,684
2,729
363
1,010
1,206
387

3

October

25,366
8,748
5,203
2,580
6,052
2,226
2,828

242
1,115
735
830
1,086
1,083
1,116
1

157
286

November  December

521
8

6 3 3 :
175,779 137,203 59,657

Total

248,184
92,184
76,923
73,971
50,894
42,865
25,552
24,410
23,302
20,173
15,446
12,973
11,590
11,353
10,350

9,754
8,630
6,999
5,640

2,120
274

773,587
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Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Aktion Airport

January - December 2022

T
i Gaport

CGreece

Flights

November  December

United Kingdom
Germany
Netherlands
Italy

Denmark
Sweden

Austria

Czech Republic
Finland

Norway
Hungary
Greece

Israel

Romania
France
Switzerland
Cyprus
Slovenia
Poland

Serbia
Remaining Countries*

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

Country January

50

February

52

March

12
1

60

April
58
40
28
28

May

222
61
79
30
39
34
15
1
23
13

58

June

316
98
74
93
58
50
34
40
24
30
19

100
20

7
21
18
14
11

9

5

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

July

344
128
100
151
72
53
60
50
26
36
33
112
33
32
35
27
26
16

9
13

August

350
124
95
166
46
56
51
50
28
36
26
115
33
27
33
32
28
20

11
9

September

299
99
84
89
61
41
49
43
24
17
22
91
26
18
28
34

8
11

15
4

: 3 1 10 15 28 37 19
1,056 1,384 1,373 1,082

October

229
61
43
22
44
17
21

3
8
5
1
60

OIRLNINW OO

567 | 66

~

6
2

52

6

57

Total

1,836
614
503
585
320
251
230
195
133
137
101
867
126

84
149
132

82

60

46

32
127

6,610
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